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Precinct

County
County

Clarkston
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Clarkston Community Center
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day
Advanced Voting

Registered
Voters

3,998
3,998
3,998
3,998
3,998

2,570
2,570
2,570
2,570
2,570
6,568

o O O o o o

6,568
6,568
6,568

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
DEKALB
March 16, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

89 89 2.23%
18 18 0.45%
1 1 0.03%

0 0 0.00%
108 108 2.70%
175 175 6.81%
19 19 0.74%
6 6 0.23%

1 1 0.04%
201 201 7.82%
309 309 470%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
309 309 4.70%
264 264 4.02%
37 37 0.56%

3/18/2021 4:42:36 PM
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. Registered
Precinct Voters
Absentee by Mail 6,568
Provisional 6,568

Cards Cast

Voters Cast

7
1

% Turnout

0.11%
0.02%

3/18/2021 4:42:36 PM
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Clarkston City Council (Vote for 1)

NP = _p nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
County
County
Clarkston
Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Clarkston Community Center

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

89

18

108

175

19

201
309

o O O o o o

309

Registered
Voters

3,998
3,998
3,998
3,998
3,998

2,570
2,570
2,570
2,570
2,570
6,568

o O O O o o

6,568

Precinct
County
County
Clarkston
Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Clarkston Community Center

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Election Day

Advanced Voting

Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Shana “Tiny”
McAllister

kKK

*kkk

*kkk

*kkk

K*kkk

*hkk

K*kkk

K*kkk

kKK
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

4.63%

K*kkk
*hkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

2.99%
3.56%

3.56%

Dean Moore

kKK
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

47

K*kkk
*hkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

77
124

o O O o o o

124

kKK
*kkk
*kkk

*kkk

43.52%

K*kkk
*hkk
K*kkk

K*kkk

3831%
40.13%

40.13%
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Precinct = 5
County
County
Clarkston
Election Day rkokk kk Kkkk
Advanced Voting Hekokok Hokn -
Absentee by Mail L ok -
Provisional Hkkk Hkxk kxk
Total 56 51.85% 108
Clarkston Community Center
Election Day Hkkk Kk —-
Advanced Voting Hohkk ko ——
Absentee by Mail il ik ok
Provisional ok ok Hokkok
Total 118  58.71% 201
County - Total 174 56.31% 309
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0 0
Advanced Voting 0 0
Absentee by Mail 0 0
Provisional 0 0
Total 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0

County - Total 174 56.31% 309



