Page: 1 of 4 3/18/2021 4:42:36 PM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
DEKALB

March 16, 2021

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
Clarkston				
Election Day	3,998	89	89	2.23%
Advanced Voting	3,998	18	18	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	3,998	1	1	0.03%
Provisional	3,998	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,998	108	108	2.70%
Clarkston Community Center				
Election Day	2,570	175	175	6.81%
Advanced Voting	2,570	19	19	0.74%
Absentee by Mail	2,570	6	6	0.23%
Provisional	2,570	1	1	0.04%
Total	2,570	201	201	7.82%
County - Total	6,568	309	309	4.70%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	6,568	309	309	4.70%
Election Day	6,568	264	264	4.02%
Advanced Voting	6,568	37	37	0.56%

Page: 2 of 4 3/18/2021 4:42:36 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Absentee by Mail	6,568	7	7	0.11%
Provisional	6,568	1	1	0.02%

Clarkston City Council (Vote for 1)

 ${f NP}^{-}$ **** - Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
Clarkston		
Election Day	89	3,998
Advanced Voting	18	3,998
Absentee by Mail	1	3,998
Provisional	0	3,998
Total	108	3,998
Clarkston Community Center		
Election Day	175	2,570
Advanced Voting	19	2,570
Absentee by Mail	6	2,570
Provisional	1	2,570
Total	201	2,570
County - Total	309	6,568
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	309	6,568

Precinct	Shana "Tiny" McAllister		Dean Moore	
County				
County				
Clarkston				
Election Day	***	****	****	****
Advanced Voting	***	****	****	****
Absentee by Mail	****	****	****	****
Provisional	***	****	****	****
Total	5	4.63%	47	43.52%
Clarkston Community Center				
Election Day	***	****	***	****
Advanced Voting	***	****	***	****
Absentee by Mail	***	****	***	****
Provisional	***	****	****	****
Total	6	2.99%	77	38.31%
County - Total	11	3.56%	124	40.13%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0		0	
Advanced Voting	0		0	
Absentee by Mail	0		0	
Provisional	0		0	
Total	0		0	
Cumulative - Total	0		0	
County - Total	11	3.56%	124	40.13%

Page: 4 of 4 3/18/2021 4:42:36 PM

County	
County	
Clarkston	
Election Day ****	****
Advanced Voting ****	****
Absentee by Mail ****	****
Provisional ****	****
Total 56 51	.85% 108
Clarkston Community Center	
Election Day ****	****
Advanced Voting ****	****
Absentee by Mail ****	****
Provisional ****	****
Total 118 58	.71% 201
County - Total 174 56	.31% 309
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day 0	0
Advanced Voting 0	0
Absentee by Mail 0	0
Provisional 0	0
Total 0	0
Cumulative - Total 0	0
County - Total 174 56	.31% 309